

TABULATION OF BIDS

Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: Charlotte Pipe Addition; Left Turn Lane Improvements  
Type of Work: Grading, Concrete Surfacing, Seeding, Pavement Marking  
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room  
Date: April 8, 2025

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:					Engineer's Estimate		Andale Construction, Inc.		Prado Construction, LLC		Barkley Construction, LLC		Conspec Inc. DBA Kansas Paving		Pearson Construction, LLC		Roston Construction LLC		Wildeat Construction Co., Inc		APAC Kansas, Inc. Shears	
ADDRESS:					1144 S. Seneca Wichita, KS 67213		3170 N. Ohio St. Wichita, KS 67219		7252 N Ridge Road Valley Center, KS 67147		3512 W. Pawnee St		4880 N Broadway Park City, KS 67219		2901 N. Mead St. Wichita, KS 67219		2007 N Sheridan St. Wichita, KS 67203		3219 W May St. Wichita, KS 67213			
ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,089.30	\$16,089.30	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,395.00	\$15,395.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00		
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,150.80	\$7,150.80	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00		
Reoval of Existing Structures	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,787.70	\$1,787.70	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,873.35	\$3,873.35	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		
Common Excavation	580	CY	\$5.00	\$2,900.00	\$18.63	\$10,805.40	\$35.00	\$20,300.00	\$28.00	\$16,240.00	\$20.00	\$11,600.00	\$18.00	\$10,440.00	\$12.00	\$6,960.00	\$30.00	\$17,400.00	\$14.00	\$8,120.00		
Common Excavation (Contractor Furnished)	33	CY	\$20.00	\$660.00	\$23.03	\$759.99	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$42.50	\$1,402.50	\$35.00	\$1,155.00	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$30.00	\$990.00	\$60.00	\$1,980.00		
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR 90)	490	CY	\$5.00	\$2,450.00	\$8.45	\$4,140.50	\$5.00	\$2,450.00	\$12.00	\$5,880.00	\$3.00	\$1,470.00	\$4.00	\$1,960.00	\$2.00	\$980.00	\$5.00	\$2,450.00	\$10.00	\$4,900.00		
Concrete Pavement (8" Uniform)(AE)(NRDJ)	1,207	SY	\$90.00	\$108,630.00	\$68.42	\$82,582.94	\$80.00	\$96,560.00	\$68.00	\$82,076.00	\$75.00	\$90,525.00	\$78.00	\$94,146.00	\$90.00	\$108,630.00	\$84.00	\$101,388.00	\$85.00	\$102,595.00		
Concrete Pavement (8" Uniform)(AE)	351	SY	\$100.00	\$35,100.00	\$70.35	\$24,692.85	\$80.00	\$28,080.00	\$75.00	\$26,325.00	\$90.00	\$31,590.00	\$78.00	\$27,378.00	\$90.00	\$31,590.00	\$110.00	\$38,610.00	\$87.00	\$30,537.00		
PCCP Parching (Full Depth)(8")(Sound)	22	SY	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$321.03	\$7,062.66	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$450.00	\$9,900.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$325.00	\$7,150.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$180.00	\$3,960.00	\$650.00	\$14,300.00		
Concrete Backslope Ditch Lining	13	SY	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$121.02	\$1,573.26	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$85.00	\$1,105.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$185.00	\$2,405.00	\$90.00	\$1,170.00	\$180.00	\$2,340.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00		
Aggregate Base (Special)(9")	1,340	SY	\$18.00	\$24,120.00	\$14.02	\$18,786.80	\$16.00	\$21,440.00	\$12.00	\$16,080.00	\$15.00	\$20,100.00	\$18.00	\$24,120.00	\$8.00	\$10,720.00	\$25.00	\$33,500.00	\$18.50	\$24,790.00		
Entrance Pipe (3.0 sq. ft.)(RCPHE)	236	LF	\$90.00	\$21,240.00	\$98.93	\$23,347.48	\$135.00	\$31,860.00	\$120.00	\$28,320.00	\$150.00	\$35,400.00	\$105.00	\$24,780.00	\$95.00	\$22,420.00	\$140.00	\$33,040.00	\$150.00	\$35,400.00		
Crossroad Pipe (5.0 sq. ft.)(RCPHE)	54	LF	\$120.00	\$6,480.00	\$189.19	\$10,216.26	\$195.00	\$10,530.00	\$195.00	\$10,530.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$145.00	\$7,830.00	\$95.00	\$5,130.00	\$270.00	\$14,580.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00		
End Section (3.0 sq. ft.)(RPHE)	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,217.87	\$4,871.48	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,340.00	\$5,360.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00		
End Section (5.0 sq. ft.)(RCHE)	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,775.49	\$3,550.98	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,040.00	\$4,080.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00		
Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,146.56	\$4,146.56	\$2,167.00	\$2,167.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,167.00	\$2,167.00	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00		
Seeding	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,240.59	\$3,240.59	\$3,073.00	\$3,073.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,073.00	\$3,073.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,790.00		
Traffic control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,493.40	\$15,493.40	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00		
Signing	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,648.02	\$4,648.02	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	Mgal.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		
Water (Erosion Control)(Set Price)	1	Mgal.	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(4")	2,381	LF	\$2.00	\$4,762.00	\$0.52	\$1,238.12	\$0.44	\$1,047.64	\$0.44	\$1,047.64	\$0.44	\$1,047.64	\$0.50	\$1,190.50	\$0.44	\$1,047.64	\$0.44	\$1,047.64	\$2.50	\$5,952.50		
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(6")	311	LF	\$3.00	\$933.00	\$0.77	\$239.47	\$0.66	\$205.26	\$0.66	\$205.26	\$0.66	\$205.26	\$0.80	\$248.80	\$0.66	\$205.26	\$0.66	\$205.26	\$3.00	\$933.00		
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(24")(0.125")	24	LF	\$12.00	\$288.00	\$29.04	\$696.96	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$720.00		
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(Yellow)(4")	3,558	LF	\$2.00	\$7,116.00	\$0.52	\$1,850.16	\$0.44	\$1,565.52	\$0.44	\$1,565.52	\$0.44	\$1,565.52	\$0.50	\$1,779.00	\$0.44	\$1,565.52	\$0.44	\$1,565.52	\$2.50	\$8,895.00		
Pavement Marking (Methyl Methacrylate)(Yellow)(12")	212	LF	\$12.00	\$2,544.00	\$11.62	\$2,463.44	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$15.00	\$3,180.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$20.00	\$4,240.00		
Pavement Marking Symbol (Methyl Methacrylate)(Left Arrow)	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$319.42	\$1,597.10	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00		
Pavement Marking Symbol (Methyl Methacrylate)(White)(RxR)(0.125")	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,090.70	\$2,090.70	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	1800	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$525.00	\$525.00		
GRAND TOTAL				\$295,503.00		\$259,076.27		\$293,668.42		\$281,625.92		\$311,743.42		\$296,787.30		\$255,283.42		\$310,666.42		\$380,702.50		